

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 2045/2021

Javaid Ahamd Teeli and others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Saima Mehboob, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA vice Mr. Rayees ud Din Ganai, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

30.03.2022

Objections be filed within six weeks.

List on 01.06.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.03.2022
"Imtiyaz"