

S. No. 48
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2045/2021

along with connected matters

JAVAID AHMAD TEELI AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Saima, Advocate.

VS.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...RESPONDENT(S)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.04.2025

On request of learned counsel for the respondents list along with
WP(C) No. 819/2021, WP(C) No. 2023/2022, SWP No. 806/2014, SWP No.
1850/2014 and WP(C) No. 2449/2022.

List on 22.05.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.04.2025

Sabreena